

Order No 30

Date 06.09.2022

Today is fixed for hearing petition u/s 239 Cr.Pc and appearance of the
of the accused persons.

Accused persons namely Amitava Chandra and Narendra
Jain on court bail are present.

Ld Spl PP and Ld counsel for accused persons are found present.

Ld. P.O has been transferred.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix 21.11.2022 for hearing petition u/s 239 Cr.Pc and appearance of the
of the accused persons.

D and C by me

J.O Code WB 0863